Assembly Instructions

OWNER'’S & mMANUAL




NKTR1 HARDWARE
shown in actual size

A1.M12X25L SOCKET SCREW ...4PCS

© |

A2.M12X80L HEX HEAD SCREW...4PCS

@ |

C1.M6 SPRING WASHER...16PCS(Pre-installed)

CE

C4.M12 SPRING WASHER ...4PCS C5.M12 WASHER (225)...16PCS

©

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




NKTR1 HARDWARE
shown in actual size

B1.M6 CAP NUT...16PCS(Pre-installed) B2.M12 CAP NUT...8PCS

H

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




NKTR1 PARTS

B[1PCS]

CI1PCS] D[2PCS]




Above shows STEP 1
assembled and completed

/ {'/ | cixie
P Bixis




	NKTR1-封面
	NKTR1数料单-改
	GNKTR1 - 改
	11NKTR1改
	20NKTR1-A1改
	20NKTR1-B
	NKTR1包装明细改
	NKTR1-螺丝表明细
	NKTR1-STEP1 改

